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PROUD TO BE PART OF
THIS COMMUNITY

AND PROUD TO
SUPPORT OUT

PLAYERS!

always open at apexbank.com • 888.869.2739

Thursday, Aug. 18
Webb vs. Red Boiling Springs

Friday, Aug. 19
Friendship Christian at Trousdale 

Co.
King’s Academy vs. CAK
MTCS at DCA 
Lakeway Christian vs. Grace 

Christian (Knoxville)

Friday, Aug. 26
Webb at Clarksville Acad.
Friendship Christian vs. Mt. Juliet 

Christian
King’s Academy vs. Meigs Co. 
MTCS vs. Grace Christian 

(Franklin)
Lakeway Christian vs. Midway

Friday, Sept. 2
Webb vs. Mt. Juliet Christian
Friendship Christian vs. DCA 

King’s Academy vs. Howard 
MTCS at Clarksville Acad.
Lakeway Christian at N. Greene

Friday, Sept. 9
Webb at Cannon Co.
Friendship Christian vs. Grace 

Christian
King’s Academy at Grace 

Christian (Knoxville)
MTCS vs. Mt. Juliet Christian 
Lakeway Christian at Silverdale 

Acad. 

Friday, Sept. 16
Webb — BYE 
Friendship Christian at The King’s 

Academy
MTCS vs. Trinity Christian 
Lakeway Christian vs. 

Gordonsville

Friday, Sept. 23

Webb at Grace Christian 
Friendship Christian vs. 

Maplewood
King’s Academy vs. Swain Co. 

(N.C.)
MTCS at Lakeway Christian

Friday, Sept. 30
Webb at Friendship Christian 
King’s Academy at MTCS 
Lakeway Christian at Monterey

Friday, Oct. 7
Webb vs. Chattanooga Prep
Friendship Christian — BYE 
King’s Academy vs. Lakeway 

Christian 
MTCS — BYE 

Friday, Oct. 14
Webb vs. MTCS
Friendship Christian at E. 

Hamilton

King’s Academy — BYE 
Lakeway Christian — BYE 
Friday, Oct. 21
Webb at The King’s Academy
Friendship Christian at Lakeway 

Christian 
MTCS vs. Wayne Co. 

Thursday, Oct. 27
Friendship Christian vs. MTCS 

Friday, Oct. 28
Webb vs. Lakeway Christian 
King’s Academy vs. Notre Dame 

2021 Div. II Class A East Region 
Final Records

Webb                   0-9, 0-4
Lakeway Christian 4-7, 1-3
King’s Academy 8-4, 3-1
Friendship Christian 7-5, 2-2
MTCS                   8-4, 4-0

Div. II Class A East Region Master Schedule


